ORDER DETAILS

newegyg

— SHIPTO — BILLTO

Kevin Lavoie q
247 ch Tobique a I I Irm
GRAND FALLS,NB E3Y 1E8
Canada

(506) 475-3868

— ORDER SUMMARY

Order Date: Order #: Invoice #:
4/23/2025 at 10:26AM 402584944 214150257

Order 1 Shipped by Newegg and Sold by SP SILICON POWER STORE

Shipped FROM ON, CAN

Silicon Power ACE A58 SLC Cache Performance Boost 2.5" 4TB SATA 6
111 3D NAND Internal SSD (SU004TBSS3A58A25SN)

Item #: 9SIBYK2KDD2308

$1,631.94
($271.99 ea.)

@ NOTE:
Newegg Canada Inc. GST registration #855233268




Grand Subtotal

GST/HST

PST/RST/QST

Total Shipping

Grand Total

$1,631.94

$244.79

$0.00

$0.00

$1,876.73




